
61 CRESTVIEW DR, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944
https://www.adashunjones.com

61 CRESTVIEW DR,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944

$229,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. A UNIQUE CONTEMPORARY DESIGN
OVERLOOKING1.5+ACRE IN A SCENIC WOODED AREA. TOOMANY UPDATES TO LIST.
PROFESSIONALLYDECORATED INTERIOR,FOUR SEASONS RM,28X34 EXTRA
GAR,BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPEDYARD THAT BACKS UP TO A HIDDEN PARK.

Listing
RE/MAX Valley, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• PUD,Single Family
Residence

• Closed

• 2375 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Water Softener-Own Tax Amount: 4594

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x13 Upper

Bedroom 2 10x12 Main

Bedroom 3 13x17 Upper

Bedroom 4 07x12 Upper

Kitchen 09x19 Main

Living Room 13x17 Main

Other Room 05x07 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Shake Siding

Parking: Attached


